9:50 AM Alpha Omega Broadcasting

10/04/23 3rd Quarter Donor Report
July through September 2023

Eate Name
07/03/2023
07/03/2023 Life Today - James Robison
07/03/2023 Our Jewish Roots
07/03/2023 Worship Anew
07/03/2023 Seven Hundred Club
07/03/2023 Time in the Word
07/03/2023 Victorious Living
07/03/2023 Carlsbad Calvary
07/03/2023 Carlsbad Calvary - daily
TOTAL
07/03/2023
07/03/2023 Son Life Broadcasting Network 32.3
TOTAL
07/05/2023
TOTAL
07/05/2023
07/05/2023 Educating NM ECPA
TOTAL
07/05/2023
TOTAL
07/05/2023
07/05/2023 Forgiven TV
07/05/2023 Through the Bible with Les Feldick
07/05/2023 Through the Bible with Les Feldick
TOTAL
07/07/2023
07/07/2023 ECC Successful Living
07/07/2023 Joy Junction, Inc.
07/07/2023 New Beginnings Church
TOTAL
07/07/2023
07/07/2023 Golden Eagle Broadcasting Network 32.4
TOTAL
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Alpha Omega Broadcasting

3rd Quarter Donor Report
July through September 2023

Date

07/10/2023
07/10/2023

07/10/2023
TOTAL

07/12/2023

07/12/2023
TOTAL

07/12/2023

TOTAL

07/13/2023

07/13/2023
TOTAL

07/14/2023

07/14/2023
TOTAL

07/17/2023

07/17/2023
TOTAL

07/17/2023

TOTAL

07/17/2023

07/17/2023
TOTAL

07/18/2023

07/18/2023
TOTAL

07/18/2023

07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
TOTAL

In Search of the Lord's Way
Restoration TV

Wealth Think Tank TV

Calvary Chapel East

Christian Worship Hour

Enjoying Everyday Life with Joyce Meyers

ECC Successful Living

Ricky Branhman Ministries

ECC Successful Living
Forgotten Truths

Daystar Television Network 32.5
Victory Channel 32.2
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9:50 AM
10/04/23

Alpha Omega Broadcasting

3rd Quarter Donor Report
July through September 2023

Date

07/19/2023

07/19/2023
TOTAL

07/19/2023

07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
TOTAL

07/21/2023

07/21/2023
07/21/2023
TOTAL

07/24/2023

07/24/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
TOTAL

07/24/2023

TOTAL

07/24/2023

TOTAL

07/25/2023

07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
TOTAL

07/26/2023

TOTAL

Name

Wommack, Andrew

Grace Qutreach Center

In Search of the Lord's Way 2
Heart of the Nation

Daily Living

Ever Increasing Faith
SkyWatch TV

Legacy Church
Capps, Charles
Strength for Today

Power of Living

Jimmy Wilson Ministries

Holding Forth the Word of Life
Hearing Your Place In This World
Hansen, Dr. Jonathan

Majestic with Prophetess Leticia Lewis
Jesus is the Answer - Robert Scales
Mike Barber Ministries

Living on the Narrow Path

End of the Age with Irving Baxter
Ricky Branhman Ministries

Lift up Jesus

Wealth Think Tank TV
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9:50 AM
10/04/23

Alpha Omega Broadcasting

3rd Quarter Donor Report
July through September 2023

Date

07/26/2023

TOTAL

07/26/2023

TOTAL

07/27/2023

07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
TOTAL

07/28/2023

07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
TOTAL

07/31/2023

TOTAL

08/01/2023

08/01/2023
TOTAL

08/01/2023

08/01/2023
TOTAL

08/01/2023

08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
TOTAL

08/01/2023

08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
TOTAL

Name

Grounded with Pastor Ray Jaramillo
Bakker Show, Jim

Educating NM ECPA

Restoration TV

Dominion Life Now

Carlsbad Calvary
Carlsbad Calvary - daily
Prophecy Watchers

Son Life Broadcasting Network 32.3

Music City Show

Through the Bible with Les Feldick
Victory Channel 32.2

Seven Hundred Club

Wommack, Andrew

Time in the Word

Worship Anew
Heart of the Nation
Daily Living

Page 4



.
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Alpha Omega Broadcasting

3rd Quarter Donor Report
July through September 2023

Date

08/02/2023

08/02/2023
TOTAL

08/03/2023

TOTAL

08/03/2023

08/03/2023
TOTAL

08/07/2023

08/07/2023
TOTAL

08/07/2023
08/07/2023

08/07/2023
TOTAL

08/07/2023

TOTAL

08/07/2023

08/07/2023
08/07/2023
08/07/2023
08/07/2023
TOTAL

08/08/2023
08/08/2023

08/08/2023
TOTAL

08/09/2023

TOTAL

Name

Bakker Show, Jim

Christian Worship Hour

Golden Eagle Broadcasting Network 32.4

Life Today - James Robison
LOI Elison Media Company

SkyWatch TV

Joy Junction, Inc.

In Search of the Lord's Way
New Beginnings Church

ECC Successful Living
Victorious Living
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9:50 AM Alpha Omega Broadcasting

10/04/23 3rd Quarter Donor Report
July through September 2023

Date Name

08/09/2023

TOTAL

08/14/2023

TOTAL

08/15/2023

08/15/2023 Enjoying Everyday Life with Joyce Meyers
TOTAL

08/16/2023

TOTAL

08/17/2023

TOTAL

08/21/2023

08/21/2023 Wealth Think Tank TV
TOTAL

08/22/2023

08/22/2023 Time in the Word
TOTAL

08/23/2023
08/23/2023 Grounded with Pastor Ray Jaramillo
08/23/2023 Calvary Chapel East

08/23/2023 Strength for Today
TOTAL

08/23/2023

TOTAL

08/23/2023

TOTAL

Page 6



9:50 AM
10/04/23

Alpha Omega Broadcasting

3rd Quarter Donor Report
July through September 2023

Date

08/23/2023

TOTAL

08/24/2023

08/24/2023
TOTAL

08/25/2023

08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
TOTAL

08/25/2023

08/25/2023
08/25/2023
TOTAL

08/28/2023

08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
TOTAL

08/30/2023

TOTAL

08/30/2023

TOTAL

Name

Educating NM ECPA

Power of Living

Jimmy Wilson Ministries

Holding Forth the Word of Life
Hearing Your Place In This World
Hansen, Dr. Jonathan

Majestic with Prophetess Leticia Lewis
Jesus is the Answer - Robert Scales
Mike Barber Ministries

Living on the Narrow Path

End of the Age with Irving Baxter
Everyday Faith w/Benita Hutton Ministries
Ricky Branhman Ministries

Music City Show

Lift up Jesus

Restoration TV
Capps, Charles

Joy Junction, inc.
Victorious Living

Seven Hundred Club
Miracles Living Today
Carisbad Calvary
Carlsbad Calvary - daily

Page 7



9:50 AM
10/04/23

Alpha Omega Broadcasting

3rd Quarter Donor Report
July through September 2023

Date

08/30/2023

TOTAL

09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
TOTAL

09/01/2023

09/01/2023
TOTAL

09/05/2023

09/05/2023
TOTAL

09/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023

09/05/2023
TOTAL

09/05/2023

TOTAL

09/07/2023

TOTAL

09/11/2023

09/11/2023
09/11/2023
TOTAL

Name

SkyWatch TV

Legacy Church

Victory Channel 32.2

Through the Bible with Les Feldick
Through the Bible with Les Feldick
Dominion Life Now

Son Life Broadcasting Network 32.3

Golden Eagle Broadcasting Network 32.4

Wommack, Andrew
Life Today - James Robison
Our Jewish Roots

Worship Anew
Joy Junction, Inc.

Page 8



9:50 AM
10/04/23

Alpha Omega Broadcasting

3rd Quarter Donor Report
July through September 2023

Date

09/11/2023

09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
TOTAL

09/11/2023

TOTAL

09/12/2023

TOTAL

09/12/2023

TOTAL

09/13/2023

09/13/2023
TOTAL

09/13/2023

09/13/2023
TOTAL

09/14/2023
09/14/2023

TOTAL

09/14/2023

09/14/2023
TOTAL

09/18/2023

TOTAL

Name

Bakker Show, Jim

In Search of the Lord's Way
Joseph Prince OTO Special
Ever Increasing Faith

Christian Worship Hour

ECC Successful Living

New Beginnings Church

Enjoying Everyday Life with Joyce Meyers
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9:50 AM
10/04/23

Alpha Omega Broadcasting

3rd Quarter Donor Report

July through September 2023

Date

09/19/2023

09/19/2023
09/19/2023
09/19/2023
09/19/2023
09/19/2023
TOTAL

09/19/2023

09/19/2023
TOTAL

09/20/2023

09/20/2023
TOTAL

09/21/2023

TOTAL

09/21/2023

09/21/2023
TOTAL

09/25/2023

09/25/2023
09/25/2023
09/25/2023
09/25/2023
09/25/2023
09/25/2023
09/25/2023
09/25/2023
09/25/2023
09/25/2023
TOTAL

09/25/2023

09/25/2023
09/25/2023
09/25/2023
09/25/2023
09/25/2023
09/25/2023
09/25/2023
09/25/2023
09/25/2023
09/25/2023

Name

Forgotten Truths

Forgotten Truths

In Search of the Lord's Way 2
Daily Living

Heart of the Nation

Truth Shots

Dominion Life Now

Educating NM ECPA

Seven Hundred Club

Through the Bible with Les Feldick
Through the Bible with Les Feldick
Prophecy Watchers

Prophecy Watchers

Daystar Television Network 32.5
Legacy Church

Strength for Today

In Search of the Lord's Way 2
Calvary Chapel East

Ricky Branhman Ministries

Everyday Faith w/Benita Hutton Ministries
Living on the Narrow Path

Jesus is the Answer - Robert Scales
Hansen, Dr. Jonathan

Hearing Your Place In This World

Holding Forth the Word of Life

Jimmy Wilson Ministries

Power of Living

End of the Age with Irving Baxter
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Alpha Omega Broadcasting

3rd Quarter Donor Report
July through September 2023

Date

09/25/2023
09/25/2023
TOTAL

09/26/2023

TOTAL

09/26/2023

TOTAL

Name

Lift up Jesus
Music City Show
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